
2020 Leadership Board Calendar  (rev 5.10.20)  
Meetings are held in Rm. 141 at MUMC unless noted otherwise. 

Please email minutes to Mike Clement within one week after meeting. MC to send to entire Board. 

 

Date On the agenda: Secretary Devotional/Reflection 

Sun, Jan 19 
4:00 – 6:00 pm 

1st “Open” meeting 
2020 Budget 

Nick Mike 

Sun, Feb 16 
4:00 – 6:00 pm 

 
 

Chuck Stephanie 

TBD  
Leadership Board 

Retreat 
  

Sunday, March 15 
4:00 - 6:00pm 

 Beth Phil 

Sunday, April 26 
4:00 - 6:00pm 

1st quarter financial 
review 

Tara Jim 

Sunday, May 17 
4:00-6:00pm 

 Barb Joe 

Sunday, June  14 
4:00-6:00pm 

 Joe  Tara 

Sunday, July 26 
4:00-6:00pm  

Six-month financial  
review 

  

Sunday, August  16 
4:00-6:00pm 

 Susanne Barb 

Sunday, September 13 
4:00-6:00pm 

 Jeff Beth 

Sunday, October 18 
4:00-6:00pm 

 Nick Susanne 

 Sunday, October   
Date & Time TBD 

Charge Conference   

Sunday, November 15 
4:00-6:00pm 

 Chuck Jeff 

DECEMBER NO MEETING   

Sunday, December  
Date & Time TBD 

End of Year 
Reception 

--  

 
 

 


